Should we rename it The Elephant Ride

Start Hampden Mini mall
28.15mi  918ft

Turn left up EL Rd/Hampden Rd approx .4 then turn
Right onto Parker Street

Left onto Pilgrim Road

Right onto Rural Lane

Left onto Porter Road

Right onto Mapleshade Avenue
Continue on Westwood Avenue
Right onto Maple Street
Continue on Williams Street
Continue on null

Right onto Dwight Road

Left onto Converse Street

Right onto Normandy Road

0.0

1.5

1.6

2.0

2.7

3.8

5.0

5.3

5.3

5.3

5.4

7.1

)

294

_ Springfield

(147)

| Agawam LZ‘_'?,

"

Wilbraham
1

1
o

Hampden

@9 @ )
Enfield ) , 4
(1%9) Somers /J ! .
Shenips

. State For

Map data 2020 | Terms of Use  Report a map error



Left onto Park Drive 7.4

Right onto Porter Lake Dam Road 8.0
Right onto South Greeting Road 8.4
Left onto Main Greeting Road 9.0
Left onto North Greeting Road 9.1
Right onto Pecousic Drive 9.7
Left onto Fountain Lake Road 9.9
Continue on Porter Lake Dam Road 10.1
Continue on Park Drive 10.3
Right onto Colony Road 10.5
Continue on Rugby Road 10.6
Left onto Converse Street 10.7
Right onto Dwight Road 12.4
Continue on Benton Drive 12.7
Left onto Denslow Road 13.8

Right onto Shaker Road 14.5



Continue on Taylor Road
Left onto Shaker Road
Continue on Bilton Road
Right onto Hall Hill Road
Left onto Carriage Drive
Right onto Watchaug Road
Left onto Four Bridges Road
Left onto Durkee Road

Left onto Springfield Road
Left onto King Road

Right onto Bradley Road
Continue on Springfield Road
Left onto Hampden Road
Continue on Somers Road

End at Hampden Mini Mall

15.0

16.4

16.8

18.5

19.8

20.2

20.4

21.0

22.3

23.1

234

23.7

24.0

25.1



