## Should we rename it The Elephant Ride

## Start Hampden Mini mall 28.15mi 918ft

## Turn left up EL Rd/Hampden Rd approx .4 then turn

Right onto Parker Street	0.0
Left onto Pilgrim Road	1.5
Right onto Rural Lane	1.6
Left onto Porter Road	2.0
Right onto Mapleshade Avenue	2.7
Continue on Westwood Avenue	3.8
Right onto Maple Street	5.0
Continue on Williams Street	5.3
Continue on null	5.3
Right onto Dwight Road	5.3
Left onto Converse Street	5.4
Right onto Normandy Road	7.1



Left onto Park Drive	7.4
Right onto Porter Lake Dam Road	8.0
Right onto South Greeting Road	8.4
Left onto Main Greeting Road	9.0
Left onto North Greeting Road	9.1
Right onto Pecousic Drive	9.7
Left onto Fountain Lake Road	9.9
Continue on Porter Lake Dam Road	10.1
Continue on Park Drive	10.3
Right onto Colony Road	10.5
Continue on Rugby Road	10.6
Left onto Converse Street	10.7
Right onto Dwight Road	12.4
Continue on Benton Drive	12.7
Left onto Denslow Road	13.8
Right onto Shaker Road	14.5

Continue on Taylor Road	15.0
Left onto Shaker Road	16.4
Continue on Bilton Road	16.8
Right onto Hall Hill Road	18.5
Left onto Carriage Drive	19.8
Right onto Watchaug Road	20.2
Left onto Four Bridges Road	20.4
Left onto Durkee Road	21.0
Left onto Springfield Road	22.3
Left onto King Road	23.1
Right onto Bradley Road	23.4
Continue on Springfield Road	23.7
Left onto Hampden Road	24.0
Continue on Somers Road	25.1
End at Hampden Mini Mall	